MNS University of Agriculture Multan
5thMerit List For BS Computer Science
Open Merit
(Monday 18th of October 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Computer Science Degree Programme for the Academic
Session-Fall 2021. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 40000/-) up-to 21 Oct 2021 during office
hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective

department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

1.

It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is
available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing)

during visit at campus.

. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate

result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS

Computer Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university

policy.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name Hafiz-e-Quran Merit %Age
1 10054 KHOWLA RAHMAN 0 88.82
2 10203 MOHSIN ALI MUMTAZ HUSSAIN 0 87.55
3 6523 AHSAN RAZZAQ ABDUL RAZZAQ 0 87

4 9207 SEHRISH ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 0 86.09
5 3268 AMIR IQBAL ZAFAR IQBAL 0 85.09
6 4313 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHAH ABID HUSSAIN SHAH 0 85.09
7 8845 MUHAMMAD SULEMAN YOUSAF SHEIKH MOHAMMAD YOUSAF 0 85.09
8 9351 SIKANDAR YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 0 85.09
9 1093 MUHAMMAD NAEEM IQBAL HUSSAIN 0 85
10 4882 ANIQA SABAHAT MUHAMMAD JAMIL 0 85

11 5627 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD TARIQ 0 85

12 5891 HUZAIFA HASSAN YOUNUS MUHAMMAD YOUNUS 0 85



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

6005

7740

8700

9086

9694

1161

1746

1772

1835

2480

2549

2990

4539

4922

7780

9950

2936

5127

5985

9372

420

1155

1656

3684

4847

5543

6295

7206

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

ALl HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN NADEEM

ARIF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MOHSIN ALI

MUHAMMAD DANISH AMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD NOMAN RAMZAN

SHAHBAZ AHMAD

BABUL AFTAB

MUHAMMAD DANISH ANSARI

SONIA AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ANAS MALIK

SABIR HUSSAIN

NADEEM ABBAS

SYED MUHAMMAD JAN

FARRUKH HALEEM

AHMAD DANISH

EHTISHAM HAIDAR

MUHAMMAD REHMAN ASHRAF

ABDUL HANNAN

WASEEM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HAMZA MAQBOOL

MUNNAZA IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD USMAN

SHEHAR BANO

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

NASRULLAH

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUREED HUSSAIN KHAN

ABDUL LATIF

SALEEM AKHTAR

AMAN ULLAH

FALAK SHER

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUNEER AHMAD

AFTAB AHMAD

MUKHTAR AHMAD ANSARI

AKHTAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AKMAL

RANA MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN NOON

GHULAM ABBAS

ABDUL HAFEEZ BUTT

ABDUL HALEEM

MUHAMMAD ZAHID

ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

M. JAVIED

ALLAH WASAYA

MAQBOOL AHMED

MUHAMMAD IQAL

UMAR DRAZ

ANEES AHMAD

MALIK KHUDA BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD JAVED JALAL

20

20

20

85

85

85

85

85

84.91

84.91

84.91

84.91

84.91

84.91

84.91

84.91

84.91

84.91

84.91

84.82

84.82

84.82

84.82

84.73

84.73

84.73

84.73

84.73

84.73

84.73

84.73



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

41 7703 MUSSARAT MANZOOR MANZOOR HUSSAIN 0 84.73

42 9103 ALI HASSAN INTIZAR ALI IMTIAZ 0 84.73



