MNS University of Agriculture Multan 5thMerit List For BS Computer Science Open Merit (Monday 18th of October 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in **BS Computer Science** Degree Programme for the Academic Session-**Fall 2021**. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (**Rs. 40000/-**) up-to **21 Oct 2021** during office hours (**09:00 AM to 5:00 PM**) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

- 1. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 2. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing) during visit at campus.
- 3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Computer Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.
- 6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university policy.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit) S# Application# **Candidate Name** Father's Name Hafiz-e-Quran Merit %Age 10054 KHOWLA **RAHMAN** 0 88.82 1 10203 MOHSIN ALI 0 87.55 2 MUMTA7 HUSSAIN 3 6523 AHSAN RAZZAQ ABDUL RAZZAQ 0 87 4 9207 0 86.09 SEHRISH ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 5 3268 AMIR IOBAL ZAFAR IOBAL 0 85.09 0 6 4313 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHAH ABID HUSSAIN SHAH 85.09 7 8845 MUHAMMAD SULEMAN YOUSAF SHEIKH MOHAMMAD YOUSAF 0 85.09 9351 SIKANDAR YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 0 85.09 8 9 MUHAMMAD NAEEM **IQBAL HUSSAIN** 0 1093 85 4882 ANIQA SABAHAT 0 85 10 MUHAMMAD JAMIL MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 0 5627 MUHAMMAD TARIO 85 11 12 5891 HUZAIFA HASSAN YOUNUS MUHAMMAD YOUNUS 0 85

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

13	6005	ALI HAIDER	NASRULLAH	0	85
14	7740	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN NADEEM	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	0	85
15	8700	ARIF HUSSAIN	MUREED HUSSAIN KHAN	0	85
16	9086	MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA	ABDUL LATIF	0	85
17	9694	MOHSIN ALI	SALEEM AKHTAR	20	85
18	1161	MUHAMMAD DANISH AMAN	AMAN ULLAH	0	84.91
19	1746	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ	FALAK SHER	0	84.91
20	1772	MUHAMMAD NOMAN RAMZAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	0	84.91
21	1835	SHAHBAZ AHMAD	MUNEER AHMAD	0	84.91
22	2480	BABUL AFTAB	AFTAB AHMAD	0	84.91
23	2549	MUHAMMAD DANISH ANSARI	MUKHTAR AHMAD ANSARI	0	84.91
24	2990	SONIA AKHTAR	AKHTAR ABBAS	0	84.91
25	4539	MUHAMMAD ANAS MALIK	MUHAMMAD AKMAL	20	84.91
26	4922	SABIR HUSSAIN	RANA MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN NOON	0	84.91
27	7780	NADEEM ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS	0	84.91
28	9950	SYED MUHAMMAD JAN	ABDUL HAFEEZ BUTT	20	84.91
29	2936	FARRUKH HALEEM	ABDUL HALEEM	0	84.82
30	5127	AHMAD DANISH	MUHAMMAD ZAHID	0	84.82
31	5985	EHTISHAM HAIDAR	ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN	0	84.82
32	9372	MUHAMMAD REHMAN ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	0	84.82
33	420	ABDUL HANNAN	M. JAVIED	0	84.73
34	1155	WASEEM ABBAS	ALLAH WASAYA	0	84.73
35	1656	MUHAMMAD HAMZA MAQBOOL	MAQBOOL AHMED	0	84.73
36	3684	MUNNAZA IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQAL	0	84.73
37	4847	MUHAMMAD HAMZA	UMAR DRAZ	0	84.73
38	5543	MUHAMMAD USMAN	ANEES AHMAD	0	84.73
39	6295	SHEHAR BANO	MALIK KHUDA BAKHSH	0	84.73
40	7206	MUHAMMAD UZAIR	MUHAMMAD JAVED JALAL	0	84.73

Errors and Or	missions are	Excepted
----------------------	--------------	----------

41	7703	MUSSARAT MANZOOR	MANZOOR HUSSAIN	0	84.73
42	9103	ALI HASSAN	INTIZAR ALI IMTIAZ	0	84.73